E
LE
C
TR
IC
A
L
EDITION FOUR

INCLUDES 100A ISOLATOR & 100A TYPE A RCDS
IK055
YRS
WARRANTY IP2XC
Red Arrow  -  Edition Four  |   110114 279 8999
E L EC TR I CAL
Specification Dimensions
Material: Steel
IP Rating: IP2XC
IK Rating: IK05
Working Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Warranty: 5 Years
Product Code Description Dimensions Mains
Isolator RCD Capacity MCBs
Included
ZC14MC Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 325 x D: 108mm 100A 80A 30mA 14 Way No
ZC14-17MC Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 325 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 14 Way No
ZC16-17MC Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 361 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 16 Way No
ZC18-17MC Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 397 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 18 Way No
ZC21-17MC Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 451 x D: 108mm 100A 2x80A 30mA 21 Way No
ZC14MC ZC21-17MCZC18-17MC
W
D

INCLUDES 100A ISOLATOR, RCDS & MCBS
IK055
YRS
WARRANTY IP2XC
Red Arrow  -  Edition Four  |   130114 279 8999
E L EC TR I CAL
Specification Dimensions
Material: Steel
IP Rating: IP2XC
IK Rating: IK05
Working Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Warranty: 5 Years
Product Code Description Dimensions Mains
Isolator RCD Capacity MCBs
Included
ZC14-17MC-8L Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 325 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 14 Way
3x6A, 1x16A,
3x32A, 1x40A
ZC16-17MC-10L Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 361 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 16 Way
3x6A, 2x16A,
4x32A, 1x40A
ZC18-17MC-12L Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 397 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 18 Way
3x6A, 3x16A,
4x32A, 2x40A
ZC21-17MC-12L Consumer Unit H: 240 x W: 451 x D: 108mm 100A 2x100A 30mA 21 Way
4x6A, 3x16A,

Red Arrow  -  Edition Four  |   150114 279 8999
E L EC TR I CAL
Product Code Description Rated Current
ZMA1 Main Isolator - DP 100A
ZSPD
Surge Protection
Device
20kA nom
40kA max
ZBL
Bell Transformer 4P
8VA
N/A
Product Code Description Rated Current
ZCBO6/M RCBO - 30mA Type AC 6A
ZCBO10/M RCBO - 30mA Type AC 10A
ZCBO16/M RCBO - 30mA Type AC 16A
ZCBO20/M RCBO - 30mA Type AC 20A
ZCBO40/M RCBO - 30mA Type AC 40A
ZCBO6/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 6A
ZCBO10/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 10A
ZCBO16/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 16A
ZCBO20/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 20A
ZCBO32/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 32A
ZCBO40/M/A RCBO - 30mA Type A 40A
Specification Dimensions
Material: Nylon PA66
Working Temperature: -20°C to 50°C
Warranty: 5 Years